7 CENTMLHA DE OURO ACPVRP - COLEIRO PRETO 18/12/2022

N\ .-

Nome
1° Geada negra
2° Bolt
3° Pilantra
4° Fara6
5 COMETA
6° DEADPOOL
7° Fuzil
8° Panda
9° Lenda
10° CHITI

Anilha
020078
000782
041705
SISPASS 0347
038724
005684
008656
015099
Sispass2.2 SC/A C
001308

Dono

Maicon Luis lamb

Osvanir daroza

Osvanir daroza
Juliano Ribeiro de Mello
Juliano Ribeiro de Mello

GUILHERME

Cleverson da Silva zuchi

Osvanir daroza

JUNIOR JOSE DE MORAES
SIDINEI

CHAPECA 0/33

PINHALZINHO 0/12

ACPVRP - JOACABA

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
0/130 0

0/63
0/62
0/50

0/38

0/25
0/23
0/15
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